NE214
108 www.ivo.de
Order designation
Order no. Interface
0 Without interface
1 RS485
2 RS422
3 RS232
Output
0 Without relay
1 With relay
2 With relay and analog output *
Supply voltage
1 24 / 48 VAC
2 115 / 230 VAC
3 24 VDC
NE214.       AX01 * Only for AC supply
Features
Models LED-preset counter
with 2 presets
Batch counter or Tachometer
Totalizer, Time meter
Connection Incremental encoder
One-channel, digital sensor
2 one-channel digital sensors for
difference and parallel counting
Functions Programmable momentary signal
time
Batch counter with multiplier
(1...999)
Start count programmable
Scaling factor programmable
0.0001...9999.99
Programmable preset mode:
- Step and main preset, etc.
Mechanical data
Display 7-segment LED-display
6-digit display of real value,
14 mm high
Programmable decimal point
Display suppression of preceding
zeroes
- Minus sign for negative values
Operation, keypad Front membrane with short-
stroke keys
Front dimensions DIN housing, 96 x 48 mm
Mounting Front panel with clip frame
Weight AC: approx. 350 g
DC: approx. 250 g
Connection Plug-in screw terminals
Grid 5.08 mm / 3.81 mm